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& FINAL RESULTS
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THE COURAGE HALL
BRENTWOOD, ESSEX
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Director of Shooting
Ms. Christine Higgins

Mr. Tony Ikel

Tournament Organiser

Technical Committee
Mr. Mike Pearce

Mr. Keith Darkin
Mr. Alan Harding



NAME CLUB 10'S GOLDS SCORE NAME CLUB 10'S GOLDS  SCORE
GENTS COMPOUND JUNIOR GENTS RECURVE
1/JOE FRANKLIN MAYFLOWER | 13 45 550 1 |MATT WEBB MAYFLOWER 28 23 559
2|LUKE WISEMAN CTR 12 42 544 2 IAN BUGBEE BRAINTREE 23 28 551
JOE FRANKLIN MAYFLOWER | 18 39 539 |NOT 1ST SHOOT 3 RICHARD PILKINGTON |RAYDON HALL | 23 26 548
3|CALLUM WHEATLEY RAYLEIGH 7 19 469 4 BOB RILEY OAKFIELD 26 21 547
5 [JASON ROBERTSON BURNTWOOD 20 24 539
LADIES COMPOUND JUNIOR 6 MARTIN CROWE BRAINTREE 31 16 538
1/DAISY CLARK CTR 27 31 565 RICHARD PILKINGTON |RAYDON HALL | 23 51 532 |NOT 1ST SHOOT
2 |LENNI CANHAM RAYLEIGH 1 19 385 7 |RICHARD GREEN NOAK HILL 16 25 530
3 |REBECCA GRIFFIN RAYLEIGH 3 11 362 8 |CHRIS LOWE ARDLEIGH 15 27 528
4 LUCY PEREIRA RAYLEIGH 0 7 190 9 |IAN HARRIS MAYFLOWER 15 24 527
10|STUART SARTAIN RACKETTS 15 25 526
STUART SARTAIN RACKETTS 18 22 525 |NOT 1ST SHOOT
VISITORLADIES COMPOUND 11/ANDREW SMITH GNAS 10 24 525
1|LUCY HOLDERNESS CLOPHILL 34 26 574 PETER DENT WEST ESEX 12 28 523 |NOT 1ST SHOOT
LUCY HOLDERNESS CLOPHILL 28 26 572 |NOT 1ST SHOOT 12| MARTIN SKINNER CTR 9 29 521
13| TERRY BAKER BURNTWOOD 10 29 516
14 |ROGER HAMMOND WEST ESSEX 10 25 515
VISITOR GENTS RECURVE 15/ MARK OAKES RAYDON HALL 14 19 511
GAVIN SUTHERLAND HELLINGLY 34 20 566 16/ LES HARRIS BLUE ARROWS 14 12 510
GAVIN SUTHERLAND HELLINGLY 34 19 565 17 |GRAHAM HILL WEST ESSEX 13 20 509
PAUL SMITH CROWN 10 18 502 18 PETER DENT WEST ESSEX 15 14 506
1 19| KEITH WILLETT NOAK HILL 12 17 505
VISITOR GENTS LONGBOW 20 GERALD RAYNER PRIORY 9 24 505
2|CHRIS ELLIS HIGH WEALD 4 6 400 21 RON AVENT EPPING 9 21 502
22 MICK HARRIS BLUE ARROWS 5 25 495
23 |RICK LOWE ARDLEIGH 8 21 492
MARRIED COUPLES 24 PETER WADE BURNTWOOD 15 16 491
1 YVONNE WADE BURNTWOOD | 16 23 528 25|IAN KNOX ARDLEIGH 10 10 490
1/PETER WADE BURNTWOOD | 15 16 491 26 ALAN MUNSON BLUE ARROWS 9 18 490
31 39 1019 27 |FRED TODD COLCHESTER 13 16 488
28 PETER REEVES NOAK HILL 11 18 479
2|MARION SAVILLE COLCHESTER 22 11 487 29 DENNIS SAVILLE COLCHESTER 7 15 476 |NOT 1ST SHOOT
2 |DENNIS SAVILLE COLCHESTER 7 15 476 MARK OAKES RAYDON HALL 7 16 473
29 26 963 30 |GRAHAM LEACH OAKFIELD 7 13 469
31|SIMON POWELL ARDLEIGH 4 17 468
3 |SHARON LAWRENCE PILGRIM 4 5 382 32 |CLIVE ATKINSON ASCHAM 3 15 465
3| MARK LAWRENCE PILGRIM 1 2 253 33 |GEORGE MORGAN MALGRAVE 4 13 464
5 7 635 34 |JOE CORDARO ABBEY 7 21 461
35 |GEORGE BROWN ARDLEIGH 7 9 455
36 |ARTHUR STEELE RACKETTS 7 12 446
37 |SIMON CARTER BURNTWOOD 5 16 446
38 JOHN PEREIRA RAYLEIGH 7 9 433
39 |ANDY REEVES NOAK HILL 6 9 433
40 LAURENCE EASTON NOAK HILL 6 13 432
41 |VINCE LOSS BURNTWOOD 4 2 412
42 ALAN DOWNING CLEMENTS 4 8 355
43 IAN PALOTAI MAYFLOWER 1 4 350
44 MARK LAWRENCE PILGRIM 1 2 253
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NAME

LADIES RECURVE

YVONNE WADE
SUSI STEADMAN
BARBARA WILLIAMS
TRACY SHERMAN
MARION SAVILLE
GERI REEVES - NURSE
JODIE BARNES
JODIE BARNES
KAREN HOWARD
CATHERINE BOWLT
DELIA FARRELL
SHARON LAWRENCE

GENTS COMPOUND

JAMES SINCLAIR
PHILIP GLOVER
DAVID FELLMAN
MARK WISEMAN
DAVE DALMASIO
JOHN RAFFIN
ALEX PURSER
ALEX PURSEY
STEVE SPRAGG
MITCH VAUGHAN
PAUL CLARK

MIKE GISSING
CHRIS CLAYTON
MARK CHRISTIAN
ANTHONY CHRISTIAN
MATTHEW DUNN
HARRY GROVE
BRAD TROWER
BRETT BIGGAR
MARTIN BELL
COLIN WILTSHIRE
GRAHAM PALLETT
ALAN HARRIS

GENTS LONGBOW

TERRY RIDDICK
DAVID WILLSON
TONY MAHER
GORDON DYE
GRAHAM BOOKER
MAX ROOM

TOM MAJOR
ROGER WESTRAM
EDDIE TOMPKINS

GENTS BAREBOW

NIGEL NORRIS
DENNIS OATES

LADIES BAREBOW

DONNA GLADWELL

cLuB

BURNTWOOD
ASCHAM
WOODFORD
RAYDON HALL
COLCHESTER
NOAK HILL
PHEONIX
PHEONIX
NOAK HILL
PILGRIM
OAKFIELD
PILGRIM

WEST ESSEX
MAYFLOWER
BLUE ARROWS
CTR

OAKFIELD
NOAK HILL
MAYFLOWER
MAYFLOWER
OAKFIELD
MAYFLOWER
CTR

BLUE ARROWS
RAYLEIGH
NOAK HILL
NOAK HILL
SOUTHEND
NOAK HILL
GNAS
OAKFIELD
CLEMENTS
NOAK HILL
MAYFLOWER
BLUE ARROWS

GRAYS
ABBEY
OAKFIELD
SOUTHEND
CLEMENTS
NOAK HILL
PILGRIM
CLEMENTS
ABBEY

MAYFLOWER
NOAK HILL

MAYFLOWER
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420
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LADIES COMPOUND

JOANNA HAMMOND
JOANNA HAMMOND
LORNA DUNN
HELEN HARRIS

JUNIOR GENTS LONGBOW

PETER STAFFORD

GENTS RECURVE JUNIOR

SCOTT JAMIESON
ANDREW DEVLIN
ANDREW DEVLIN
EDWARD KEARSE
SAM HARVEY

BILL WHYBROW
BILL WHYBROW
ANDREW SHERMAN
ADAM SARTAIN
RUBEN HOWE
ADAM SARTAIN
ALEX BODY

ALEX CORDARO
ASHLEY TOMLINSON
SIMON LEACH
ARON MAHER
JAMES CASTLE
TOMOS SOLANO
BRANDON MALLET
SAM CARTER

LADIES RECURVE JUNIOR

ALICE HALL
SOPHIE COLE
LOUISE DEVLIN
KAYLEIGH GRIFFIN
HANNAH GODDEN
REBECCA ROSS
TAMARA BEECHING

JUNIOR GENTS BAREBOW

BEN DAVIES

JOE AMBRIDGE
JOHNATHAN NEALE
CEIRAN McBREARTY

BEN MANTELL

cLuB

RAYDON HALL
RAYDON HALL
SOUTHEND
MAYFLOWER

RAYLEIGH

OAKFIELD
OAKFIELD
OAKFIELD
COLCHESTER
BROXHILL
CLEMENTS
CLEMENTS
RAYDON HALL
RACKETTS
BROXHILL
RACKETTS
MAYFLOWER
ABBEY
BROXHILL
OAKFIELD
OAKFIELD
RAYLEIGH
BROXHILL
BROXHILL
BURNTWOOD

PHEONIX
CTR

OAKFIELD
RAYLEIGH
RAYLEIGH
RAYLEIGH
OAKFIELD

CLEMENTS
BROXHILL
BROXHILL
RAYLEIGH
CLEMENTS
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560
549
548

181

520
519
518
510
489
484
478
470
465
464
455
446
432
417
401
382
269
256
140
115

520
487
457
387

325
281

291
258
242
208
146
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NOT 1ST SHOOT

NOT 1ST SHOOT

NOT 1ST SHOOT




AWARDS

COUNTY RECURVE TEAM
GENTS RECURVE CHAMPION MATT WEBB MAYFLOWER Tens | Golds | Score
GENTS RECURVE 2ND IAN BUGBEE BRAINTREE BURNTWOOD 61 92 | 2074
GENTS RECURVE 3RD RICHARD PILKINGTON RAYDON HALL 1 JASON ROBERTSON 20 | 24 | 539
GENTS RECURVE 4TH BOB RILEY OAKFIELD 1 YVONNE WADE 16 | 23 | 528
1 TERRY BAKER 10 | 29 | 516
LADIES RECURVE CHAMPION YVONNE WADE BURNTWOOD 1 PETER WADE 15 | 16 | 491
LADIES RECURVE 2ND SUSI STEADMAN ASCHAM
LADIES RECURVE 3RD BARBARA WILLIAMS WOODFORD OAKFIELD 55 | 87 | 2055
2 BOB RILEY 26 | 21 547
2 SCOTT JAMIESON 7 33 | 520
GENTS COMPOUND CHAMPION JAMES SINCLAIR WEST ESSEX 2 ANDREW DEVLIN 15 | 20 | 519
GENTS COMPOUND 2ND PHILIP GLOVER MAYFLOWER 2 GRAHAM LEACH 7 13 | 469
GENTS COMPOUND 3RD DAVID FELLMAN BLUE ARROWS
RAYDON HALL 62 | 74 | 2023
LADIES COMPOUND CHAMPION JOANNA HAMMOND RAYDON HALL 3 RICHARD PILKINGTON 23 | 26 | 548
LADIES COMPOUND 2ND LORNA DUNN SOUTHEND 3 MARK OAKES 14 | 19 | 511
LADIES COMPOUND 3RD HELEN HARRIS MAYFLOWER 3 TRACY SHERMAN 16 | 14 | 494
3 ANDREW SHERMAN 9 15 | 470
GENTS LONGBOW CHAMPION TERRY RIDDICK GRAYS
GENTS LONGBOW 2ND DAVID WILLSON ABBEY NOAK HILL 46 76 | 1996
GENTS LONGBOW 3RD TONY MAHER OAKFIELD 4 RICHARD GREEN 16 25 | 530
4 KEITH WILLETT 12 17 | 505
JUNIOR GENTS RECURVE CHAMPION SCOTT JAMIESON OAKFIELD 4 GERI REEVES - NURSE 7 16 | 482
JUNIOR GENTS RECURVE 2ND ANDREW DEVLIN OAKFIELD 4 PETER REEVES 11 18 | 479
JUNIOR GENTS RECURVE 3RD EDWARD KEARSE COLCHESTER
ARDLEIGH 37 75 | 1978
JUNIOR LADIES RECURVE CHAMPION ALICE HALL PHEONIX 5 CHRIS LOWE 15 27 | 528
JUNIOR LADIES RECURVE 2ND SOPHIE COLE CTR 5 RICK LOWE 8 21 | 492
JUNIOR LADIES RECURVE 3RD LOUISE DEVLIN OAKFIELD 5 IAN KNOX 10 | 10 | 490
5 SIMON POWELL 4 17 | 468
JUNIOR GENTS COMPOUND CHAMPION JOE FRANKLIN MAYFLOWER
JUNIOR GENTS COMPOUND 2ND LUKE WISEMAN CTR COLCHESTER 54 | 66 | 1961
JUNIOR GENTS COMPOUND 3RD CALLUM WHEATLEY RAYLEIGH 6 EDWARD KEARSE 12 24 | 510
6 FRED TODD 13 16 | 488
JUNIOR LADIES COMPOUND CHAMPION | DAISY CLARK CTR 6 MARION SAVILLE 22 11 | 487
JUNIOR LADIES COMPOUND 2ND LENNI CANHAM RAYLEIGH 6 DENNIS SAVILLE 7 15 | 476
JUNIOR LADIES COMPOUND 3RD REBECCA GRIFFIN RAYLEIGH
MAYFLOWER 47 62 | 1882
7 MATT WEBB 28 23 559
GENTS BAREBOW CHAMPION NIGEL NORRIS MAYFLOWER 7 IAN HARRIS 15 24 | 527
DENNIS OATES NOAK HILL 7 ALEX BODY 3 11 | 446
7 IAN PALOTAI 1 4 350
LADIES BAREBOW CHAMPION DONNA GLADWELL MAYFLOWER
BROXHILL 17 | 46 | 1626
MARRIED COUPLES CHAMPIONS YVONNE & PETER WADE BURNTWOOD 8 SAM HARVEY 7 23 | 489
MARRIED COUPLES 2ND MARION & DENNIS SAVILLE COLCHESTER 8 RUBEN HOWE 7 17 | 464
MARRIED COUPLES 3RD SHARON & MARK LAWRENCE |PILGRIM 8 ASHLEY TOMLINSON 3 5 417
8 TOMOS SOLANO 0 1 256
RECURVE TEAM CHAMPIONS BURNTWOOD
RECURVE TEAM 2ND OAKFIELD RAYLEIGH 26 22 | 1506
RECURVE TEAM 3RD RAYDON HALL 9 JOHN PEREIRA 7 9 433
9 KAYLEIGH GRIFFIN 15 3 387
COMPOUND TEAM CHAMPIONS CTR 9 HANNAH GODDEN 1 8 361
COMPOUND TEAM 2ND MAYFLOWER 9 REBECCA ROSS 3 2 325
VISITORS COMPOUND TEAM
GENTS RECURVE GAVIN SUTHERLAND HELLINGLY
CTR 59 | 110 | 1666
LADIES COMPOUND LUCY HOLDERNESS CLOPHILL 1 DAISY CLARK 27 | 3 565
1 MARK WISEMAN 20 | 37 | 557
VISITOR GENTS LONGBOW CHRIS ELLIS HIGH WEALD 1 LUKE WISEMAN 12 | 42 | 544
AGE GOUP MEDAL WINNERS MAYFLOWER 51 | 126 | 1662
JUNIOR GENTLEMEN u1s JOE FRANKLIN MAYFLOWER 2 PHILIP GLOVER 24 | 36 | 564
u1é SAM HARVEY BROXHILL 2 JOE FRANKLIN 13 | 45 | 550
u14 LUKE WISEMAN CTR 2 HELEN HARRIS 14 | 45 | 548
u12 ALEX BODY MAYFLOWER
OAKFIELD 34 | 116 | 1619
3 DAVE DALMASIO 15 | 45 | 555
JUNIOR LADY u1s ALICE HALL PHEONIX 3 STEVE SPRAGG 12 | 40 | 544
u1é DAISY CLARK CTR 3 BRETT BIGGAR 7 31 | 520
u14 LOUISE DEVLIN OAKFIELD
u12 TAMARA BEECHING OAKFIELD NOAK HILL 30 | 130 | 1618
3 JOHN RAFFIN 17 39 | 553
3 MARK CHRISTIAN 8 45 | 533
3 ANTHONY CHRISTIAN 5 46 | 532
BLUE ARROWS 32 | 98 | 1541
4 DAVID FELLMAN 21 35 | 557
4 MIKE GISSING 8 43 | 538
4 ALAN HARRIS 3 20 | 446
RAYLEIGH 18 79 | 1387
5 CHRIS CLAYTON 10 | 41 | 533
5 CALLUM WHEATLEY 7 19 | 469
5 LENNI CANHAM 1 19 | 385




SESSION 1 AWARDS

GENTS RECURVE
JUNIOR GENTS RECURVE
GENTS COMPOUND
LONGBOW

SESSION 2 AWARDS

GENTS RECURVE

LADIES RECURVE
JUNIOR GENTS RECURVE
GENTS COMPOUND
LADIES COMPOUND
LONGBOW

SESSION 3 AWARDS

GENTS RECURVE

LADIES RECURVE
JUNIOR GENT RECURVE
JUNIOR LADIES RECURVE
GENTS COMPOUND

LADY PARAMOUNT PRIZES

GENTLEMEN
LADIES
JUNIOR GENT
JUNIOR LADY

ORGANISER

MR M. D. PEARCE
255 MARKS ROAD
ROMFORD
ESSEX

RM7 7AL

MATT WEBB
BILL WHYBROW
JAMES SINCLAIR
CHRIS ELLIS

GAVIN SUTHERLAND
SUSI STEADMAN
SCOTT JAMIESON
JOHN RAFFIN

LUCY HOLDERNESS
TERRY RIDDICK

BOB RILEY
TRACY SHERMAN
EDWARD KEARSE
ALICE HALL
DAVID FELLMAN

ANDY REEVES
JODIE BARNES
ARON MAHER

LOUISE DEVLIN

Sponsored by

ROCHFORD ARCHERY



